Single-Phase General Purpose Motors
Si
ng
le
-P
ha
se
Ge

1800 W56  .3318ES1BW56-S $283 F1 22 1 .15 3 .00 61 .0 11 .500 115/208-230 9
1800 W56  .3318ES1RFDW56-S $284 R1 22 1 .15 3 .00 61 .0 11 .500 115/230 4;9
0 .50 0 .37
3600 W56  .5036ES1BW56-S $284 F1 24 1 .15 3 .50 60 .0 11 .500 115/208-230 9
3600 W56  .5036ES1BOLW56-S $316 F1 24 1 .15 3 .50 60 .0 11 .500 115/208-230 4;9
1800 W56  .5018ES1RFDW56-S $308 R1 25 1 .15 4 .00 64 .0 11 .894 115/230 4;9
1800 W56  .5018ES1BW56-S $312 F1 24 1 .15 4 .00 64 .0 11 .894 115/208-230 9
1200 W56  .5012ES1B56-S $512 F1 38 1 .15 3 .20 71 .0 13 .508 115/208-230 9
0 .75 0 .55
3600 56  .7536ES1BOL56-S $329 F1 31 1 .15 4 .00 66 .0 12 .721 115/208-230 4;9
3600 56  .7536ES1B56-S $297 F1 31 1 .15 4 .00 66 .0 12 .721 115/208-230 9
1800 56  .7518ES1RFD56-S $357 R1 34 1 .15 5 .30 68 .5 13 .114 115/230 4;9
1800 56  .7518ES1B56-S $348 F1 33 1 .15 5 .30 68 .5 13 .114 115/208-230 9
1200 56H  .7512ES1B56-S $648 F1 44 1 .15 4 .70 70 .0 14 .295 115/208-230 9
1 0 .75
3600 56 00136ES1BOL56-S $408 F1 35 1 .15 5 .10 70 .0 13 .114 115/208-230 4;9
3600 56 00136ES1B56-S $376 F1 34 1 .15 5 .10 70 .0 13 .114 115/208-230 9
3600 143/5T 00136ES1B143T-S $553 RS 35 1 .15 5 .10 70 .0 13 .212 115/208-230 9
1800 56 00118ES1RFD56-S $394 R1 40 1 .15 6 .80 71 .0 13 .901 115/230 4;9
1800 56 00118ES1B56-S $401 F1 39 1 .15 6 .80 71 .9 13 .902 115/208-230 9
1800 143/5T 00118ES1RFD143T-S $400 R1 40 1 .15 6 .80 71 .0 13 .901 115/230 4;9
1800 143/5T 00118ES1E143T-S $531 RS 42 1 .15 3 .40 71 .0 13 .970 208-230/460 9
1 .5 1 .1
3600 56 00156ES1B56-S $432 F1 39 1 .15 6 .60 75 .0 13 .902 115/208-230 9
3600 56 00156ES1BOL56-S $463 F1 39 1 .15 6 .60 75 .0 13 .902 115/208-230 4;9
3600 143/5T 00156ES1B143T-S $602 RS 40 1 .15 6 .60 75 .0 13 .970 115/208-230 9
1800 56H 00158ES1RFD56H-S $502 R1 51 1 .15 7 .50 77 .0 15 .083 115/230 4;9
1800 56H 00158ES1B56-S $456 F1 40 1 .15 7 .50 77 .0 15 .083 115/208-230 9
1800 143/5T 00158ES1RFD145T-S $504 R1 50 1 .15 7 .48 77 .0 15 .083 115/230 4;9
1800 143/5T 00158ES1B145T-S $612 RS 48 1 .15 7 .50 77 .0 15 .152 115/208-230 9
1800 143/5T 00158ES1E145T-S $611 RS 48 1 .15 3 .70 77 .0 15 .152 208-230/460 9
1200 182T 00152ES1E182T $1,100 W1 97 1 .15 4 .90 75 .0 16 .050 208-230/460 39
continued on next page
Single-Phase General Purpose Motors  Single-Phase
General Purpose
M

2 1 .5
3600 56H 00236ES1BOL56-S $592 F1 44 1 .15 8 .70 77 .0 14 .295 115/208-230 4;9
3600 56H 00236ES1B56-S $561 F1 44 1 .15 8 .70 77 .0 14 .295 115/208-230 9
3600 143/5T 00236ES1E145T-S $640 RS 43 1 .15 4 .40 77 .0 14 .365 208-230/460 9
3600 143/5T 00236ES1B145T-S $641 RS 43 1 .15 8 .70 77 .0 14 .365 115/208-230 9
1800 56H 00218ES1RFD56H-S $529 R1 56 1 .15 10 .0 78 .5 15 .870 115/230 4;9
1800 143/5T 00218ES1RFD145T-S $578 R1 57 1 .15 10 .0 78 .5 15 .870 115/230 4;9
1800 143/5T 00218ES1E145T-S $615 RS 56 1 .15 5 .00 78 .5 15 .938 208-230/460 9
1800 143/5T 00218ES1B145T-S $615 RS 56 1 .15 10 .0 78 .5 15 .938 115/208-230 9
1800 W182/4T 00218ES1RFD182T $790 R1 89 1 .15 10 .0 81 .0 17 .244 115/230 4,39
1200 W213/5T 00212ES1E213T $1,209 W1 125 1 .15 5 .30 78 .0 20 .984 208-230/460 39
3 2 .2
3600 143/5T 00336ES1E145T-S $829 RS 53 1 .15 6 .40 80 .0 15 .545 208-230/460 9
3600 143/5T 00336ES1B145T-S $830 RS 53 1 .15 12 .7 80 .0 15 .545 115/208-230 9
3600 W182T 00336ES1B182T $882 W1 92 1 .15 13 .6 80 .0 17 .240 115/208-230 39
3600 182T 00336ES1E182T $879 W1 96 1 .15 6 .80 80 .0 16 .050 208-230/460 39
1800 184T 00318ES1E184T $874 W1 99 1 .15 6 .80 77 .0 17 .050 208-230/460 39
1800 184T 00318ES1C184T $875 W1 99 1 .15 13 .6 77 .0 17 .050 208-230 39
1800 W182/4T 00318ES1DFD184T $915 R1 93 1 .15 14 .5 81 .0 17 .244 230 4,39
1200 215T 00312ES1E215T $1,327 W1 170 1 .15 6 .70 80 .0 20 .984 208-230/460 39
5 3 .7
3600 184T 00536ES1E184T $1,038 W1 110 1 .15 10 .5 83 .0 17 .050 208-230/460 39
3600 184T 00536ES1B184T $1,040 W1 110 1 .15 21 .0 83 .0 17 .050 115/208-230 39
1800 184T 00518ES1E184T $1,064 W1 118 1 .15 10 .7 79 .0 17 .050 208-230/460 39
1800 184T 00518ES1C184T $1,066 W1 118 1 .15 21 .4 79 .0 17 .050 208-230 39
1800 184T 00518ES1DFD184T $1,074 R1 119 1 .15 21 .4 79 .0 17 .050 230 4,39
1800 W213/5TZ 00518ES1DFD215Z $1,205 R1 136 1 .15 21 .4 79 .0 20 .984 230 4,39
1800 W213/5T 00518ES1DFD215T $1,205 R1 136 1 .15 21 .4 79 .0 20 .984 230 4,39
1200 215T 00512ES1E215T $1,588 W1 172 1 .15 11 .0 80 .0 19 .567 208-230/460 39
7 .5 5 .5
3600 213T 00736ES1E213T $1,548 W1 147 1 .15 14 .9 86 .0 18 .021 208-230/460 39
3600 213T 00736ES1B213T $1,552 W1 147 1 .15 29 .8 86 .0 18 .021 115/208-230 39
1800 215T 00718ES1E215T $1,359 W1 164 1 .15 17 .0 83 .0 19 .567 208-230/460 39
1800 215T 00718ES1DFD215T $1,463 R1 168 1 .15 33 .0 83 .0 19 .567 230 4,39
1800 215TZ 00718ES1DFD215Z $1,463 R1 168 1 .15 33 .0 83 .0 19 .567 230 4,39
10 7 .5
3600 215T 01036ES1E215T $1,916 W1 162 1 .15 19 .4 86 .0 19 .567 208-230/460 39
1800 215T 01018ES1E215T $1,579 W1 188 1 .15 19 .5 84 .0 19 .567 208-230/460 39

3600 W56C  .2536ES1BW56C-S $280 F1 20 1 .15 2 .10 50 .0 10 .713 115/208-230 9
1800 W56C  .2518ES1BW56C-S $288 F1 20 1 .15 2 .30 57 .0 11 .106 115/208-230 9
0 .33 0 .25
3600 W56C  .3336ES1BW56C-S $288 F1 22 1 .15 2 .60 54 .0 11 .106 115/208-230 9
1800 W56C  .3318ES1BW56C-S $304 F1 22 1 .15 3 .00 61 .0 11 .500 115/208-230 9
0 .50 0 .37
3600 W56C  .5036ES1BW56C-S $313 F1 24 1 .15 3 .50 60 .0 11 .500 115/208-230 9
1800 W56C  .5018ES1BW56C-S $333 F1 26 1 .15 4 .00 64 .0 11 .894 115/208-230 9
1800 W56C  .5018ES1BOW56C-S $348 F1 24 1 .15 4 .00 64 .0 11 .894 115/208-230 3;9
1200 W56C  .5012ES1B56C-S $535 F1 39 1 .15 3 .20 67 .0 13 .508 115/208-230 9
0 .75 0 .55
3600 56C  .7536ES1B56C-S $353 F1 32 1 .15 4 .00 66 .0 12 .721 115/208-230 9
1800 56C  .7518ES1B56C-S $370 F1 34 1 .15 5 .30 68 .5 13 .114 115/208-230 9
1200 56HC  .7512ES1B56C-S $669 F1 45 1 .15 4 .70 70 .0 14 .295 115/208-230 9
1 0 .75
3600 56C 00136ES1B56C-S $378 F1 35 1 .15 5 .10 70 .0 13 .114 115/208-230 9
1800 56C 00118ES1B56C-S $424 F1 40 1 .15 6 .80 71 .0 13 .902 115/208-230 9
1800 56C 00118ES1BO56C-S $439 F1 40 1 .15 6 .80 71 .0 13 .902 115/208-230 3;9
1 .5 1 .1
3600 56C 00156ES1B56C-S $454 F1 40 1 .15 6 .60 75 .0 13 .902 115/208-230 9
1800 56HC 00158ES1BO56C-S $493 F1 41 1 .15 7 .50 77 .0 15 .083 115/208-230 3;9
1800 56HC 00158ES1B56C-S $478 F1 41 1 .15 7 .50 77 .0 15 .083 115/208-230 9
2 1 .5
3600 56HC 00236ES1B56C-S $589 F1 44 1 .15 8 .70 77 .0 14 .295 115/208-230 9
1800 143/5TC 00218ES1B145TC-S $643 RS 52 1 .15 10 .0 78 .5 15 .938 115/208-230 9
3 2 .2

Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
0 .33 0 .25
3600 W56C  .3336ES1BW56CFL-S $288 F1 21 1 .15 2 .60 53 .0 11 .106 115/208-230 9;20
1800 W56C  .3318ES1BW56CFL-S $304 F1 22 1 .15 3 .00 61 .0 11 .500 115/208-230 9;20
0 .50 0 .37
3600 W56C  .5036ES1BW56CFL-S $313 F1 24 1 .15 3 .50 60 .0 11 .500 115/208-230 9;20
1800 W56C  .5018ES1BW56CFL-S $333 F1 24 1 .15 4 .00 64 .0 11 .894 115/208-230 9;20
1200 56C  .5012ES1B56CFL-S $535 F1 38 1 .15 3 .20 71 .0 13 .508 115/208-230 9;20
0 .75 0 .55
3600 56C  .7536ES1B56CFL-S $353 F1 31 1 .15 4 .00 66 .0 12 .721 115/208-230 9;20
1800 56C  .7518ES1B56CFL-S $370 F1 34 1 .15 5 .30 68 .5 13 .114 115/208-230 9;20
1200 56C  .7512ES1B56CFL-S $669 F1 44 1 .15 4 .70 70 .0 14 .295 115/208-230 9;20
1 0 .75
3600 56C 00136ES1B56CFL-S $378 F1 35 1 .15 5 .10 70 .0 13 .114 115/208-230 9;20
1800 56C 00118ES1B56CFL-S $424 F1 39 1 .15 6 .80 71 .0 13 .902 115/208-230 9;20
1800 143/5TC 00118ES1ER143TC-S $559 RS 43 1 .15 3 .40 71 .0 13 .970 208-230/460 9;15
1 .5 1 .1
3600 56C 00156ES1B56CFL-S $454 F1 39 1 .15 6 .60 75 .0 13 .902 115/208-230 9;20
1800 56C 00158ES1B56CFL-S $478 F1 40 1 .15 7 .50 77 .0 15 .083 115/208-230 9;20
2 1 .5 3600 56C 00236ES1B56CFL-S $589 F1 43 1 .15 8 .70 77 .0 14 .295 115/208-230 9;20
3 2 .2 1800 184TC 00318ES1ER184TC $912 W1 98 1 .15 6 .80 77 .0 17 .050 208-230/460 15,39
TEFC - Foot Mount - Thermally Protected
HP kW RPM Frame Catalog Number

0 .33 0 .25
3600 48  .3336OT1B48-S $256 F2B 23 1 .35 1 .60 70 .5 9 .886 115/208-230 9
1800 48  .3318OT1B48-S $275 F2B 20 1 .35 2 .10 72 .4 9 .886 115/208-230 9
1800 W56  .3318OT1BW56-S $275 F2B 21 1 .35 2 .10 72 .4 10 .260 115/208-230 9
0 .50 0 .37
3600 48  .5036OT1B48-S $276 F2B 23 1 .25 2 .40 72 .4 9 .886 115/208-230 9
3600 W56  .5036OS1BCDW56-S $224 C1S 28 1 .00 3 .10 63 .0 9 .866 115/208-230 1;4;6;9
3600 W56  .5036OT1BW56-S $282 F2B 24 1 .25 2 .40 72 .4 10 .260 115/208-230 9
1800 48  .5018OT1B48-S $318 F2B 23 1 .25 2 .80 76 .2 10 .280 115/208-230 9
1800 W56  .5018OT1BW56-S $307 F2B 23 1 .25 2 .80 76 .2 10 .654 115/208-230 9
0 .75 0 .55
3600 W56  .7536OS1BCDW56-S $237 C1S 22 1 .00 4 .30 68 .5 10 .260 115/208-230 1;4;6;9
3600 56  .7536OT1B56-S $320 F2B 30 1 .25 3 .40 76 .2 11 .890 115/208-230 9
1800 56  .7518OT1B56-S $387 F2B 38 1 .25 3 .40 81 .8 11 .890 115/208-230 9
1 0 .75
3600 56 00136OS1BCD56-S $278 C1S 36 1 .00 6 .60 67 .0 11 .102 115/208-230 1;4;6;9
3600 56 00136OT1B56-S $347 F2B 35 1 .25 4 .30 80 .4 11 .890 115/208-230 9
1800 56 00118OT1B56-S $421 F2B 41 1 .15 4 .50 82 .6 12 .677 115/208-230 9
1800 56 00118OT1BO56-S $438 F2B 41 1 .15 4 .50 82 .6 12 .677 115/208-230 3;9
1 .5 1 .1
3600 56 00156OS1BCD56-S $311 C1S 40 1 .00 8 .70 68 .0 11 .496 115/208-230 1;4;6;9
3600 56 00156OT1B56-S $393 F2B 38 1 .15 6 .20 81 .5 12 .284 115/208-230 9
1800 56H 00158OT1B56-S $523 F2B 49 1 .15 6 .80 83 .8 13 .071 115/208-230 9
1800 56H 00158OT1BO56-S $541 F2B 50 1 .15 6 .80 83 .8 13 .465 115/208-230 3;9
2 1 .5
3600 56H 00236OS1BCD56-S $372 C1S 34 1 .00 8 .90 70 .0 11 .890 115/208-230 1;4;6;9
3600 56H 00236OT1B56-S $485 F2B 43 1 .15 8 .40 82 .9 12 .677 115/208-230 9
1800 56H 00218OT1B56-S $626 F2B 54 1 .15 9 .30 84 .5 13 .465 115/208-230 9
3 2 .2
3600 56H 00336OS1CCD56-S $432 C1S 41 1 .00 12 .7 80 .0 12 .677 208-230 1;4;6;9
3600 56H 00336OT1B56-S $568 F2B 52 1 .15 12 .2 84 .1 13 .465 115/208-230 9
3600 182T 00336OS1B182T $607 W1B 91 1 .25 15 .0 81 .5 14 .448 115/208-230 39
3600 182T 00336OS1C182T $606 W1B 91 1 .25 15 .0 81 .5 14 .448 208-230 39
3600 182T 00336OS1D182T $606 W1B 91 1 .25 15 .0 81 .5 14 .448 230 39
1800 184T 00318OS1B184T $690 W1B 105 1 .25 17 .5 75 .0 14 .870 115/208-230 39
1800 184T 00318OS1C184T $690 W1B 105 1 .25 17 .5 75 .0 14 .870 208-230 39
1800 184T 00318OS1CCDOL184T $687 C1 99 1 .15 17 .5 75 .0 14 .875 208-230 4;6,39
continued on next page
Single-Phase General Purpose Motors  Single-Phase
General Purpose
M

Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
Service
Factor
FL
Amps @
High
FL . Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
5 3 .7
3600 56H 00536OS1DCD56H-S $458 C1S 53 1 .00 20 .3 80 .0 13 .465 230 1;4;6;9
3600 56HZ 00536OS1DCD56HZ-S $481 C1S 53 1 .00 20 .3 80 .0 13 .533 230 1;4;5;6;9
3600 W182/4Y 00536OS1CCDW184Y-S $526 C1S 56 1 .00 20 .7 80 .0 15 .152 208-230 1;4;5;6;9
3600 184T 00536OS1B184T $863 W1B 110 1 .25 21 .0 81 .5 14 .870 115/208-230 39
3600 184T 00536OS1C184T $863 W1B 110 1 .25 21 .0 81 .5 14 .870 208-230 39
3600 184T 00536OS1D184T $862 W1B 110 1 .25 21 .0 81 .5 14 .870 230 39
1800 184T 00518OS1C184T $725 W1B 107 1 .25 22 .0 82 .5 14 .870 208-230 39
1800 184T 00518OS1CCDOL184T $721 C1 101 1 .15 21 .5 82 .5 14 .875 208-230 4;6;39
1800 184T 00518OS1CCD184T $682 C1 102 1 .25 21 .5 82 .5 14 .875 208-230 6;10;39
7 .5 5 .5
3600 184T 00736OS1C184T $961 W1B 120 1 .25 30 .0 85 .0 14 .870 208-230 39
1800 213/5T 00718OS1F215T $961 W1B 130 1 .15 15 .3 85 .0 19 .660 230/460 5;9;28
1800 215T 00718OS1CCD215T $961 C1 129 1 .15 31 .3 84 .5 19 .660 208-230 5;6;9;28
10 7 .5 1800 215T 01018OS1CCD215T $1,468 C1 162 1 .15 43 .0 85 .0 21 .235 208-230 5;6;9;28
ODP - Resilient Base
HP kW RPM Frame Catalog Number
List

1800 48Z  .2518OS1ASPRBO48Z-S $274 F1B 22 1 .35 4 .30 55 .0 10 .138 115 3;9;13;16
1800 48Z  .2518OS1ASPRB48Z-S $262 F1B 22 1 .35 4 .30 55 .0 10 .138 115 3;9;13;16
0 .33 0 .25
1800 48Z  .3318OS1BSPRBO48Z-S $284 F1B 24 1 .35 2 .60 60 .8 10 .138 115/208-230 3;9;13;16
1800 48Z  .3318OS1BSPRB48Z-S $272 F1B 24 1 .35 2 .60 60 .8 10 .138 115/208-230 3;9;13;16
1800 W56  .3318OS1BSPRBOW56-S $288 F1B 25 1 .35 2 .60 62 .0 10 .138 115/208-230 3;9;13;16
1800 W56  .3318OS1BSPRBW56-S $276 F1B 25 1 .35 2 .60 62 .0 10 .138 115/208-230 3;9;13;16
1800 W56  .3318OT1BRBOW56-S  $325 F2B 24 1 .35 2 .10 72 .4 10 .925 115/208-230 3;9;13
0 .50 0 .37
1800 48Z  .5018OS1BSPRBO48Z-S $311 F1B 29 1 .25 3 .70 63 .5 10 .925 115/208-230 3;9;13;16
1800 48Z  .5018OS1BSPRB48Z-S $299 F1B 29 1 .25 3 .70 63 .5 10 .925 115/208-230 3;9;13;16
1800 W56  .5018OS1BSPRBOW56-S $316 F1B 30 1 .25 3 .70 63 .5 10 .945 115/208-230 3;9;13;16
1800 W56  .5018OS1BSPRBW56-S $304 F1B 30 1 .25 3 .70 63 .5 10 .945 115/208-230 3;9;13;16
1800 W56  .5018OT1BRBOW56-S  $368 F2B 26 1 .25 2 .75 76 .2 11 .319 115/208-230 3;9;13
0 .75 0 .55 1800 56  .7518OT1BRBO56-S $434 F2B 38 1 .25 3 .40 81 .8 12 .402 115/208-230 3;9;13
1 0 .75 1800 56 00118OT1BRBO56-S $468 F2B 43 1 .15 4 .50 82 .6 13 .189 115/208-230 3;9;13
1 .5 1 .1
3600 56 00156OT1BRBO56-S $450 F2B 39 1 .15 6 .20 81 .5 12 .795 115/208-230 3;9;13
1800 56H 00158OT1BRBO56-S $570 F2B 50 1 .15 6 .80 83 .8 13 .583 115/208-230 3;9;13
2 1 .5 1800 56H 00218OT1BRBO56H-S $616 F2B 57 1 .15 9 .30 84 .5 14 .373 115/208-230 3;9;13
Single-Phase General Purpose Motors
Si
ng

1800 W56C  .2518OT1BW56C-S $269 F2B 19 1 .35 1 .60 68 .5 9 .866 115/208-230 9
0 .33 0 .25
3600 48CH  .3336OT1B48CH-S $282 F2B 23 1 .35 1 .60 70 .5 9 .886 115/208-230 9
3600 W56C  .3336OT1BW56C-S $285 F2B 23 1 .35 1 .60 70 .5 10 .260 115/208-230 9
1800 48CH  .3318OT1B48CH-S $299 F2B 20 1 .35 2 .10 72 .4 9 .886 115/208-230 9
1800 W56C  .3318OT1BW56C-S $303 F2B 21 1 .35 2 .10 72 .4 10 .260 115/208-230 9
0 .50 0 .37
3600 48CH  .5036OT1B48CH-S $300 F2B 23 1 .25 2 .40 72 .4 9 .886 115/208-230 9
3600 W56C  .5036OT1BW56C-S $310 F2B 24 1 .25 2 .40 72 .4 10 .260 115/208-230 9
1800 W56C  .5018OT1BOW56C-S $352 F2B 24 1 .25 2 .80 76 .2 10 .654 115/208-230 3;9
1800 W56C  .5018OT1BW56C-S $335 F2B 24 1 .25 2 .80 76 .2 10 .654 115/208-230 9
0 .75 0 .55
3600 56C  .7536OT1B56C-S $348 F2B 30 1 .25 3 .40 76 .2 11 .890 115/208-230 9
1800 56C  .7518OT1B56C-S $415 F2B 38 1 .25 3 .40 81 .8 11 .890 115/208-230 9
1 0 .75
3600 56C 00136OT1B56C-S $375 F2B 35 1 .25 4 .30 80 .4 11 .890 115/208-230 9
1800 56C 00118OT1B56C-S $449 F2B 41 1 .15 4 .50 82 .6 12 .677 115/208-230 9
1 .5 1 .1
3600 56C 00156OT1B56C-S $421 F2B 38 1 .15 6 .20 81 .5 12 .284 115/208-230 9
1800 56HC 00158OT1B56C-S $551 F2B 49 1 .15 6 .80 83 .8 13 .071 115/208-230 9
2 1 .5
3600 56HC 00236OT1B56C-S $513 F2B 43 1 .15 8 .40 82 .9 12 .677 115/208-230 9
1800 56HC 00218OT1B56C-S $654 F2B 54 1 .15 9 .30 84 .5 13 .465 115/208-230 9
3 2 .2 3600 56HC 00336OT1B56C-S $596 F2B 52 1 .15 12 .2 84 .1 13 .465 115/208-230 9
Single-Phase General Purpose Motors  Single-Phase
General Purpose
M
otors

(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
0 .33 0 .25
3600 W56C  .3336OT1BW56CFL-S $285 F2B 23 1 .35 1 .60 70 .5 10 .260 115/208-230 9;20
3600 W56C  .3336OT1BOW56CFL-S $302 F2B 23 1 .35 1 .60 70 .5 10 .260 115/208-230 3;9;20
1800 W56C  .3318OT1BW56CFL-S $303 F2B 20 1 .35 2 .10 72 .4 10 .260 115/208-230 9;20
0 .50 0 .37
3600 W56C  .5036OT1BOW56CFL-S $327 F2B 23 1 .25 2 .40 72 .4 10 .260 115/208-230 3;9;20
3600 W56C  .5036OT1BW56CFL-S $310 F2B 23 1 .25 2 .40 72 .4 10 .260 115/208-230 9;20
1800 W56C  .5018OT1BW56CFL-S $335 F2B 23 1 .25 2 .80 76 .2 10 .654 115/208-230 9;20
0 .75 0 .55
3600 56C  .7536OT1BO56CFL-S $365 F2B 29 1 .25 3 .40 76 .2 11 .890 115/208-230 3;9;20
3600 56C  .7536OT1B56CFL-S $348 F2B 29 1 .25 3 .40 76 .2 11 .890 115/208-230 9;20
1800 56C  .7518OT1B56CFL-S $415 F2B 38 1 .25 3 .40 81 .8 11 .890 115/208-230 9;20
1 0 .75
3600 56C 00136OT1B56CFL-S $375 F2B 35 1 .25 4 .30 80 .4 11 .890 115/208-230 9;20
3600 56C 00136OT1BO56CFL-S $392 F2B 35 1 .25 4 .30 80 .4 11 .890 115/208-230 3;9;20
1800 56C 00118OT1B56CFL-S $449 F2B 41 1 .15 4 .50 82 .6 12 .677 115/208-230 9;20
1 .5 1 .1
3600 56C 00156OT1B56CFL-S $421 F2B 38 1 .15 6 .20 81 .5 12 .284 115/208-230 9;20
3600 56C 00156OT1BO56CFL-S $438 F2B 38 1 .15 6 .20 81 .5 12 .284 115/208-230 3;9;20
1800 56C 00158OT1B56CFL-S $551 F2B 48 1 .15 6 .80 83 .8 13 .071 115/208-230 9;20
2 1 .5
3600 56C 00236OT1B56CFL-S $513 F2B 43 1 .15 8 .40 82 .9 12 .677 115/208-230 9;20
3600 56C 00236OT1BO56CFL-S $530 F2B 43 1 .15 8 .40 82 .9 12 .677 115/208-230 3;9;20
1800 56C 00218OT1B56CFL-S $654 F2B 54 1 .15 9 .30 84 .5 13 .465 115/208-230 9;20
3 2 .2
3600 56C 00336OT1BO56CFL-S $613 F2B 51 1 .15 12 .2 84 .1 13 .465 115/208-230 3;9;20
3600 56C 00336OT1B56CFL-S $596 F2B 51 1 .15 12 .2 84 .1 13 .465 115/208-230 9;20
ODP - Foot Mount - Thermally Protected
HP kW RPM Frame Catalog Number
List
Price